Name (T. Yoshin JAMCO	It is h (A) The Adr as Cen (B) All	1.	Item :	JAMC JAMC 1-10	Organiza	1
Name(Typed or Printed): Yoshinobu Watanabe JAMCO Aircraft Interiors	is hereby certified that: The parts and/or materials reflect Administration (FAA) approved manu as set forth in Federal Aviation R Certificate number 723NM issued to All parts and/or materials are cerin a condition for safe operation.	2209433	Customer PO:	JAMCO Corporation JAMCO Aircraft Interiors Company 1-100 Takamatsu-cho, Tachikawa To	Organization Name and Address:	S Janico
es Company	s hereby certified that: The parts and/or materials reflected herein were product Administration (FAA) approved manufacturing and quality as set forth in Federal Aviation Regulation 14CFT Part Certificate number 723NM issued to Jamco America Inc., All parts and/or materials are certified new, conforming a condition for safe operation.	N/A	Trading company PO:	JAMCO Corporation JAMCO Aircraft Interiors Company 1-100 Takamatsu-cho,Tachikawa Tokyo 190-0011 Japan		1CO
Authorized Signature :	is hereby certified that: The parts and/or materials reflected herein were produced under Federal Aviation Administration (FAA) approved manufacturing and quality control systems/methods as set forth in Federal Aviation Regulation 14CFT Part 21, Subpart G, Production Certificate number 723NM issued to Jamco America Inc., and All parts and/or materials are certified new, conform to the design data and are in a condition for safe operation.	A700369-3	Part Number :	0011 Japan		CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMANCE
i	under Federa ntrol system Subpart G, he design da	ESCUTCHEON	Desc			TE OF (
Y. Watanake	al Aviation ns/methods Production ata and are	Z	Description :			CONFORM
Date (m/d/y) :		10 EA	Quantity:			IANCE
11/29/2013		A/N	Serial/BatchNumber:	SP0052522	Packing list #	COC Tracking Number: JTCOC-1305810-1
/2013		N/A	Shelf Life (m/d/y):	522	3	:
		1		-		



1-100 TAKAMATSU-CHO TACHIKAWA TOKYO 190-0011 JAPAN -TEL81-425-26-1152 -TELEX 2822-553 (JAMTOK) -FAX81-425-27-2923

PACKING LIST

SHIP TO:

AVIALL SERVICES INC AVIALL CENTRAL WAREHOUSE 2750 Regent Boulevard DFW Airport TX75261 U.S.A ***FDX #123985630***

PACI	KING LIST NO.	SP0052522				
	SHEET NO.	1	OF 1			

The wood packing material is made from manufactured wood, for example, (bonded wood, particle board, OSB, Fiber Board, plywood laminate, etc.) which is exempt from ISPM No.15 regulations.

			n is exempt from		- GE	
P.O NO			· ·	ORY DATE	PACKED BY	
SEE R	EMARKS		Nov.2	9,2013		
ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY ORDERED	QTY SHIPPED	REN	MARKS
1	A700369-3	ESCUTCHEON	10	10	2209433	
		PO 2209433 LOT AV12134	55432	L HALL DAN	ONGSAV 2/3/13	

K-P-0029

T. Approving Civil Aviation 2. Authority/Country: FAA/United States		RIZED R 1 8130-3, AIF	AUTHORIZED RELEASE CERTIFICATE FAA Form 8130-3, AIRWORTHINESS APPROVAL TAG	3. Form Tracking Number: 1213455432 1000000001112213	
4. Organization Name and Address:	AVIALL SERVICES INC. 2750 REGENT BLVD DFW AIRPORT, TX 75261-9048	ES INC. BLVD TX 75261-90		5. Work Order/Contract/Invoice Number: CP12642	
6. Item: 7. Description: 8. Par	8. Part Number: 9.	9. Quantity:	10. Serial Number:		11. Status/Work:
ESCUTCHEON: EMERGENCY EXIT	A700369-3	10 Z	N/A		NEW
12. Remarks: GB TIF 1152					
EXPORT AIRWORTHINESS APPROVAL EXPORT-THIS ARTICLE MEETS THE SPECIAL REQUIREMENT OF UNITED KINGDOM THE PRODUCT(S)/ARTICLE(S) SHIPPED UNDER THIS APPROVAL WERE PRODUCED	VAL E SPECIAL REC PPED UNDER T	QUIREMENT (EXPORT AIRWORTHINESS APPROVAL EXPORT-THIS ARTICLE MEETS THE SPECIAL REQUIREMENT OF UNITED KINGDOM THE PRODUCT(S)/ARTICLE(S) SHIPPED UNDER THIS APPROVAL WERE PRODUCED BY JAMCO CORPORATION.	ORATION.	
 13a.Certifies the items identified above were manufactured in conformity to: 	ve were manufac n a condition for sified in Block 12	tured in confo	14/a	14 CFR 43.9 Return to Service Other regulation specified in Block 12—Certifies that unless otherwise specified in Block 12, the work identified in Block 11 and described in Block 12 was accomplished in accordance with Title 14, Code of Federal Regulations, part 43 and in respect to that work, the items are approved for return to service.	Block 12 d in Block 11 14, Code of approved
13b. Authorized Signature:	13c. Approval/Authorization No.: DART-750293-SW	Approval/Authorization DART-750293-SW	No.: 14b. Authorized Signature:	14c: Approval/Certificate No.:	
13d. Name (Typed or Printed): David Taylor	13e. Date (dd/mmm/yyyy): 25 MAR 2014	/mmm/yyyy): 2014	14d. Name-(Typed or Printed): User/Installer Responsibilities	14e. Date (dd/mmm/yyyy):	
It is important to understand that the existence Where the user/installer performs work in according the user/installer ensures that his/her airworthinstaller ensures that hi	of this document.alo rdance with the natio ness authority accept titute installation cert	ne does not autor nal regulations of s aircraft engine(fication. In all cas	It is important to understand that the existence of this document alone does not automatically constitute authority to install the aircraft engine/propeller/article. Where the user/installer performs work in accordance with the national regulations of an airworthiness authority different than the airworthiness authority of the country specified in Block 1, it is essential that the user/installer ensures that his/her airworthiness authority accepts aircraft engine(s)propeller(s)/article(s) from the airworthiness authority of the country specified in the Block 1. Statements in Blocks 13a and 14a do not constitute installation certification. In all cases, aircraft maintenance records must contain an installation certification issued in accordance with the national	e/propeller/article. ess authority of the country specified in Block 1, it is e of the country specified in the Block 1. llation certification issued in accordance with the natio	essential that
regulations by the user/installer before the aircraft may be flown.	raft mav be flown.				

FAA Form 8130-3 (02-14)